	SESS	ION- 202	23-24		
NIMT College of Law, Kotputli Jaipur					
	Course Name - I	Bacheloi	r of Laws (LLB)		
Age Requirement:	N/A				
Eligibility:	Admission for LLB 3 Years (on basis of Grad/Post Grad- 40% for SC/ST/OBC, 45%- GEN).				
Admission Criteria : Through Merit decided by Rajasthan Govt / ALU University					
Course Duration (in years) 3 Years					

Check the opted Fee Structure

Standard Fee - Easy EMI - 10 Months
Discounted Fee - Easy EMI - 8 Months
Discounted Fee - Easy EMI - 6 Months
Discounted Fee - Pay in Full

Fee Inclusions (शुल्क समावेशन)	N/A
-----------------------------------	-----

Fee Exclusions
(a) = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
(शुल्क बहिष्करण)

ALU Theory Exam/Migration/Degree/ Certificate/ Marksheet/ALU registration chareges are separate and payable directly to ALU as per their schedule/ Notices.Book Bank.

Stallu	ard Fee - Easy EMI - 10 M	onuis	DI DI	scounted rec	e - Easy EMI - 8 N	ionais
FEE CODE		LLB3JP-10-JG	FEE CODE			LLB3JP-8-JG
COURSE YEAR	TUITION FEE (₹)	FEE INSTALLMENT	COURSE YEAR	TUITION FEE (₹)	WAIVER (On Standard Fee)	FEE Installment
1ST YEAR	₹37524	₹3752X10	1ST YEAR	₹37101	₹423	₹4638X8
2ND YEAR	₹38649	₹3865X10	2ND YEAR	₹38214	₹436	₹4777X8
3RD YEAR	₹39809	₹3981X10	3RD YEAR	₹39360	₹449	₹4920X8
FEE PAYABI	LE AT TIME OF ADMISSION	₹11257	FEE PA	AYABLE AT TIME	OF ADMISSION	₹11130

Di	scounted Fe	e - Easy EMI - 6 I	Months		Discounte	d Fee - Pay In F	ull
FEE CODE			LLB3JP-6-JG	FEE CODE			LLB3JP-1-D
COURSE YEAR	TUITION FEE (₹)	WAIVER (On Standard Fee)	FEE INSTALLMENT	COURSE YEAR	TUITION FEE (₹)	WAIVER (On Standard Fee)	FEE INSTALLMENT
1ST YEAR	₹36660	₹864	₹6110X6	1ST YEAR	₹35250	₹2274	₹X
2ND YEAR	₹37760	₹890	₹6293X6	2ND YEAR	₹36308	₹2342	₹X
3RD YEAR	₹38893	₹916	₹6482X6	3RD YEAR	₹37397	₹2412	₹X
FEE PA	YABLE AT TIME	OF ADMISSION	₹10998	FEE PA	YABLE AT TIME	OF ADMISSION	₹35250

Fee Schedule

Last Date to Pay All Fee for 2nd Year Last Date to Pay All Fee for 3rd Year 10th Janaury 202510th Janaury 2026

Please note that any payment after last dates will incur fine at 100 Rupees Per Day.

I, (Name of Relation with Student), acknowledge that we have gradmission criteria, age requirements and fee structure Fee Code			
मैं, (छात्र का नाम / अभिभावक का नाम और छात्र के साथ संबंध) स्वीकार करता हूं कि हमने पात्रता मानदंड, प्रवेश मानदंड, आयु आवश्यकताओं और शुल्क संरचना को ध्यान से देखा है और शुल्क कोड के साथ शुल्क संरचना का विकल्प चुना है (शुल्क कोड का उल्लेख करें))			
Name of Counsellor:	Signature of Counsellor:		
Date of Admission:			